COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Sources: As listed on the Capital Association of Realtors
website: http://seebuildings.com/fs_crenmembers.php
Members listed alphabetically.

AGENT

Dennis Albanese

David Barber

John Clark

Bernard Curvey

Tom Frost

Glen Garrison

Kevin Graham

Sandra Hamilton

Jeffrey Hamrick

Richard Hohmann

Kirk Jefferis

Douglas Kent

James Kuhar

Lily Albanese Layden

Lindsey Leonard

Ed Mahoney

Bill Marriott, Jr.
Denise Mathis
Tim Mathis

Julie McCormick
Steve Myers
Samuel Nichols
Michael Niehaus

David Plake

Nora Pollard
Peter Praia
Blake Pryor

Larry Sapp

Art Seppi

James Skeeters

Todd Smith

Tyler Smith
Philip Spengler
Dan Sperry

Joe Sutherland
Curtis Tillett
Melissa Vorreyer

Betty Webb

BUSINESS NAME

Albanese Realty Corp.

Illini Properties

Real Estate Group

Curvey Real Estate, Inc.

Real Estate Group

Garrison Group, Inc.

Century 21 Real Estate Assoc

Re/Max Professionals

Myers Rice Auction & Realty

Hohmann Agency

Cityscape Real Estate, Inc.

Charles E. Robbins Real Estate

Wanless-Spengler, Ltd.

Albanese Realty Corp.

Coldwell Banker Commercial Dev.

Re/Max Professionals

Real Estate Group

Coldwell Banker Commercial Dev.

Coldwell Banker Commercial Dev.

Coldwell Banker Springfield
Myers Commercial Real Estate
True Commercial Real Estate
Windsor Realty

Garrison Group, Inc.

True Commercial Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Springfield

Coldwell Banker Commercial Dev

Garrison Group, Inc.

Charles E. Robbins Real Estate

Re/Max Professionals

Todd P. Smith Real Estate

Garrison Group, Inc.
Wanless-Spengler, Ltd.

Real Estate Group

True Commercial Real Estate
Coldwell Banker Commercial Dev
Re/Max Professionals

Webb & Associates Realty

ADDRESS

319 E. Madison, Suite 3A, Springfield, IL, 62701
22 Vlirginia Lane, Springfield, IL 62712

3701 W. Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711

611 Springfield Rd., P. 0. Box 677, Taylorville, IL 62568

3701 W. Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711
739 8. 5th St., Springfield, IL 62703
2030 Timberbrook, Springfield, IL 62702
2475 W. Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704
115 Chatham Road, Springfield, IL 62704
1850 W. Morton, Jacksonville, IL 62650
2160 S. Sixth St., Springfield, IL 62703

2144 S, MacArthur, Springfield, IL 62704

2731 S. MacArthur, Suite 100,
Springfield, IL 62704

319 E. Madison, Suite 3A, Springfield, IL, 62701

427 E. Monroe, Suite 400, Springfield, IL 62701

2475 W. Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704

3701 W. Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711

427 E. Monrog, Suite 400, Springfield, IL 62701
427 E. Monroe, Suite 400, Springfield, IL 62701
4205 W. Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711

1 W. Old State Capitol Plaza, Springfield, IL 62701
4525 Wabash, Suite A, Springfield, IL 62711
3026 Happy Landing, Springfield, IL 62711

739 S. 5th St., Springfield, IL 62703

4525 Wabash, Suite A, Springfield, IL 62711
4205 W. Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711

427 E. Monroe, Suite 400, Springfield, IL 62701

739 S. 5th St., Springfield, IL 62703

2144 S, MacArthur, Springfield, IL 62704

2475 W. Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704

3000 Professional Dr., Springfield, IL 62703

739 S. 5th St., Springfield, IL 62703

2731 S. MacArthur, Ste. 100, Springfield, IL 62704
3701 Wabash, Springfield, IL 62711

4525 Wabash, Suite A, Springfield, IL 62711
427 E. Monrog, Suite 400, Springfield, IL 62701
2475 W. Monroe, Springfield, IL 62704

2626 Fifth St., Springfield, IL 62703

EMAIL

dennisalbanese@il-hotels.com

davidbarber2@gmail.com

johnbclarkrealtor@yahoo.com

curvey@ctitech.com

thomas_frost@shcglobal.net

glen@garrisongroupinc.com

KGraham367@aol.com

sandyhamilton@gmail.com

Hamrick1@comcast.net

Rich@HohmannAgency.com

capitalideas@shcglobal.net

dkent99@msn.com

jim@jimkuhar.com

lindsey@curtistillett.com

EdMahoney@remax.net
marriottjr@comcast.net
tmathis@chcdr.com
tmathis@chcdr.com
jmccormick114@live.com
smyers@myerscommercialre.com
sam@truecres.com
niehaus@windsorhomes.com

david@garrisongroupinc.com

nora@truecres.com
Praia7@comcast.net
bpryor@chcdr.com

Isapp@garrisongroupinc.com

an@seppi.us

jimskeeters@remax.net

todd@tpsmithre.com

tyler@garrisongroupinc.com
spengler@comcast.net
dsperry@thegroup.com
joe@truecres.com
curtis@curtistillett.com
melissa@melissaslistings.com

hettywebb@realtor.com

PHONE

217-522-7900

217-529-1236

217-787-7000

217-824-4996

217-787-7000

217-241-0202

217-789-7200

217-787-7215

217-787-3200

217-245-6166

217-522-8800

217-525-2112

217-793-2555

217-522-7900

217-547-6650

217-787-7215

217-787-7000

217-726-3278

217-726-3278

217-547-6655

217-747-0019

217-787-2800

217-793-4007

217-241-0202

217-787-2800

217-547-6655

217-726-3192

217-241-0202

217-525-2112

217-787-7215

217-553-5439

217-241-0202

217-793-2555

217-787-7000

217-787-2800

217-547-6650

217-787-7215

217-726-8000

MOBILE

217-899-3400

217-652-1064

217-836-1042

217-825-6725

217-652-8972

217-816-2664

217-638-5100

217-778-1010

217-741-1961

217-971-2258

217-725-5161

217-415-5555

217-741-4499

217-899-4888

217-494-6468

217-741-0198

217-377-1944

217-377-1944

217-553-8173

217-306-4137

217-494-0800

217-341-4707

217-494-0907

217-652-4295

217-725-9518

217-306-4942

217-652-7755

217-971-6775

217-553-5439

217-652-7516

217-622-6226

217-725-2467

217-493-3897

217-553-7022

217-652-0875

217-341-4924

FAX

309-210=7253

217-529=8358

217-787=T779

217-287=2111

217-787=1779

217-241=4202

217-789=2600

217-787=8957

217-245=6167

217-522=8808

217-525=2275

309-210=7253

217-726=3181

217-787=8957

217-787=1779

217-726=3181

217-726=3181

217-679=8496

217-747=0026

217-787=2802

217-793=4553

217-241=4202

217-787=2802

217-726=3181

217-241=4202

217-525=2275

217-787=8957

217-241=4202

217-793=2555

217-787=2802

217-726=3181

217-787=8957

217-744=8090



